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MATHEMATICS
WRITE THE FOLLOWING NUMBERS IN WORDS.

FIGURES WORDS

330

340

350

360

370

380

390

400

410

420

SUBTRACTION OF HUNDREDS, TENS & UNITS WITH
RE-GROUPING.




3 DIMENSIONAL SHAPES (3D).



TICK THE RIGHT BOX WITH THE NAME OF
THE 3-D SHAPES ON THE LEFT- HAND SIDE
OF YOUR WORSHEET.

1) sphere | cube | pyramid cylinder
2) sphere | cube | cylinder cone
3) cuboid | cylinder | pyramid = prism
4) sphere | pyramid | cuboid @ cylinder
5) pyramid | prism | sphere @ cone
6) sphere | cuboid | cylinder  prism
7) Cl;.le sphere | cylinder _CI




Cube
Sphere
Cone




